Britton Deerfield Schools Pay-to-Participate Form for Extracurricular Activities

(Please Note: You must complete a separate form for each student athlete.

Make checks payable to BD Schools)

Fee schedule per student—High School:	1 st Activity	\$100/\$75
(Second amount is 'free and reduced' lunch student amount—must qualify)	2 nd Activity	\$100/\$75
	3 rd Activity	\$70/\$60
Yearly Fee Schedule per student—Middle School:	1 st Activity	\$65/\$45
(Second amount is 'free and reduced' lunch student amount—must qualify)	2 nd Activity	\$65/\$45
	3 rd Activity	\$40/\$20
Student Name:		
Student Grade:		
Activity:		
Amount Enclosed:		
For Office Use Only:		
Amount Paid: Cash or Chec	Cash or Check:	
Date Paid:/ Received By:		